




regular

$4.95

$5.50

$4.50

$3.95

Fresh squeezed Lemonade

Fresh squeezed strawberry Lemonade

Arnold Palmer

Sweet or Unsweet Tea
Freshly Brewed twice a day

soda

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

$3.95

Coke
Regular, Diet, Zero

Dr.Pepper

Fanta Orange

Sprite

coffee

$5.95

$3.95

$4.50

$4.95

$3.95

Little Rome Coffee
Topped with whip cream, cinnamon and sliced almonds, along with 2 cinnamon cookies

Coffee

Cappuccino

Espresso

Hot Tea





mushroom gratinati $13.95
Stuffed mushrooms with crab meat and 
ricotta cheese. Baked in the oven with a 
sweet marsala cream sauce and provolone 
cheese

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

mussels marinara $14.95
Sautéed in a fresh marinara sauce with a 
touch of sherry wine clam juice and a touch 
of lemon

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

mussels california $14.95
Mussels with sautéed fresh basil and garlic 
along with our homemade california sauce

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

mozzarella carrozza $13.95
Egg washed fresh mozzarella cheese with 
sherry wine lemon butter sauce

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY VEGETARIAN

fried calamari $13.95
Fresh seasoned calamari with a side of 
marinara sauce

mozzarella cheese sticks $10.95

VEGETARIAN



baked artichokes $12.95
Stuffed with fresh seasoned bread crumbs, 
chicken broth and butter

little rome bread $11.95
French bread topped with garlic, butter and 
melted provolone cheese, showered with a
 creamy spinach sauce

VEGETARIAN

garlic bread $6.95
French bread with a butter garlic mix 

VEGETARIAN

garlic bread with cheese $7.95
French bread with a butter garlic mix and
 melted mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN

bruschetta $11.95
Slide bread topped with fresh chopped
 tomato, basil, garlic, virgin olive oil. Baked
 with a touch of fresh mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN

chicken wings with
fresh cut fries (bone in)

Flavors: Buffalo, Mango Habanero, BBQ, Lemon Pepper.
6 Count: $13.95 / 8 Count: $15.50 / 10 Count: $16.95





$12.95caprese salad
Combo of fresh tomatoes, mozarella cheese 
and italian basil with a side of olive oil & 
balsamic Vinegar

VEGETARIAN LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

$9.95caesar salad
Traditional Italian Caesar salad with romaine 
lettuce and our signature homemade Caesar 
dressing

VEGETARIAN

$4.95house salad
Iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, onions, carrots 
and black olives

$12.95antipasto salad
Rings of ham, provolone cheese and salami, 
on top of a bed of iceberg lettuce, tomatoes, 
onions, carrots, black olives and giardiniera 
veggies. Sided with red tomato vinaigrette 
dressing

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

$12.95gourmet salad
Mix of fresh tomatoes, broccoli, onion, green peppers, black olives, mushrooms and artichokes stirred with 
caesar dressing

VEGETARIAN LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE



$10.95little rome soup
Our signature soup presented with homemade chicken broth, fresh chopped spinach, butter, egg drop, 
parmesan cheese and italian seasonings

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

GLUTEN
FREE

$10.95pasta fagioli
Homemade chicken broth with a mixed of sautéed fresh basil, garlic and chopped penne pasta and beans

$10.95chicken noodles
Homemade chicken broth along with diced chicken, fresh spinach, carrots and fettuccini noodles





$13.95philly cheesesteak
Delicious Little Rome style of thin slices of 
Ribeye steak with grilled onions, green 
peppers, mushrooms and provolone cheese

$12.95sausage & peppers parmigiana
Lean sliced Italian sausage with grilled 
peppers and onions along with our signature 
homemade marinara sauce and melted 
provolone cheese

veal parmigiana
Lean tender breaded fried veal along with 
our signature homemade marinara sauce 
and melted provolone cheese

little rome super sub
Fresh ham, salami, pepperoni, roasted 
peppers, romaine lettuce, red onions,tomato-
es, black olives and provolone cheeses along 
with red tomato vinaigrette house dressing

$12.95$13.95

$12.95meatball parmigiana
Home style fine meatballs along with our 
signature homemade marinara sauce and 
melted provolone cheese

$12.95chicken parmigiana
Diced breaded fried chicken along with our 
signature homemade marinara sauce and 
melted provolone cheese





$12.95baked ziti
With meat sauce & melted mozzarella cheese

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST baked ravioli

Ravioli pasta stuffed with ricotta and 
mozzarella cheese showered with our
homemade marinara sauce.

$12.95

VEGETARIAN

spinach manicotti $13.95
“Little Sleeves” 2 large pasta tubes stuffed
 and baked with spinach, ricotta,mozzarella
 and parmesan cheese showered in our 
homemade marinara sauce 

VEGETARIAN

pasta trio $14.95
Stuffed Shells, ravioli and cheese manicotti
with melted mozzarella cheese in our 
homemade 

VEGETARIAN

pasta sampler $13.95
Lasagna, stuffed shell and manicotti in our 
homemade marinara sauce

VEGETARIAN

baked ziti siciliana $13.95
with ricotta cheese, eggplant and melted 
mozzarella cheese

VEGETARIAN GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

baked pastas



manicotti $12.95
“Little Sleeves” 2 large pasta tubes stuffed 
and baked with ricotta, mozzarella and 
parmesan cheese showered in our 
homemade 

VEGETARIAN

eggplant fiorentini $14.95
Sliced eggplant stuffed with spinach and 
mozzarella cheese baked with our
signature pink sauce

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

VEGETARIAN

$12.95stuffed shells
Jumbo pasta shells stuffed with ricotta, 
mozzarella and parmesan cheese showered 
in our signature marinara sauce. 

VEGETARIAN

eggplant parmigiana $13.95

Fried sliced eggplant egg wash with 
marinara sauce and melted mozzarella 
cheese.

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

VEGETARIAN

cannelloni $14.95
2 Large pasta tubes stuffed and baked
with lean ground beef, spinach, mozzarella 
and parmesan cheese showered in our 
signature meat sauce

Traditional three layers of lasagna sheets 
pasta stuffed with premium mozzarella, 
parmesan and ricotta cheese, showered 
with our homemade meat sauce

$14.95lasagna

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST



fettuccine alfredo $13.95

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

Egg Fettuccine noodles in a creamy 
homemade Alfredo sauce

fettuccine carbonara $16.95
Fettuccine noodles with pancetta, onions and
black olives with a Brandy cream Alfredo 
Sauce. 

little rome pasta $15.95
Angel hair pasta with sautéed fresh tomatoes,
onions, Canadian bacon, mushrooms and 
sundry tomatoes in a homemade creamy 
pink sauce 

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

spaghetti with: $13.95
Meat balls, Sausage, Meat sauce or 
mushroom with marinara sauce / Butter 
Romano/ Garlic and oil / Marinara sauce 
only

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

tortellini romano $14.95
Cheese stuffed tortellini with sautéed fresh broccoli, artichokes hearts and carrots in a homemade creamy 
pink sauce

VEGETARIAN

sautÉed pastas



vegetarian rigatoni $13.95
Rigatoni pasta sautéed with fresh garlic. 
basil, onions, mushrooms, spinach and 
green peppers in a homemade heavy tomato 
sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

rigatoni alla vodka $13.95
Rigatoni pasta with fresh sautéed Canadian 
bacon in a homemadecreamy vodka pink 
sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

rigatoni tomato basil $13.95
Rigatoni pasta with fresh sautéd basil and garlic in a homemade heavy sherry wine tomato sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST

tortellini genovese $15.95
Cheese stuffed tortellini with sautéed fresh 
mushrooms, carrots, broccoli and sundry 
tomatoes in a light homemade creamy 
Genovese basil sauce

VEGETARIAN

tortellini michelangelo
$15.95

Cheese stuffed tortellini with sautéed 
fresh onions, Canadian bacon, mus-
hroom, tomatoes  and artichoke heasrts in 
our homemade creamy pink sauce

VEGETARIAN ON 
REQUEST





17.95chicken marsala
Chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms in our unique Marsala wine sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

$17.95chicken piccata
Chicken breast sautéed with capers in our signature white wine lemon butter sauce

GLUTEN
FREE ON 

REQUEST
LOW

CARBS KETO
FRIENDLY

$17.95chicken francese
Egg wash chicken breast sautéed in our delicious homemade sherry wine lemon sauce

ON 
REQUEST

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

$17.95chicken alla casa
egg wash breaded chicken breast sautéed with basil and garlic served in a sherry wine scampi sauce topped 
with antipasto rings on a bed of spaghetti



$17.95chicken alfredo
Sliced grilled chicken with egg fettuccine 
noodles served with an exquisite
creamy homemade Alfredo sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

chicken parmigiana $17.95
Breaded fried chicken topped with our 
homemade marinara sauce and melted
mozzarella cheese

chicken castellini $17.95
Chicken breast sautéed with fresh mushrooms and artichoke hearts served with our signature white wine 
lemon sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

tour of italy $20.95
Chicken parmigiana, Lasagna and our 
delicious fettuccine Alfredo

chicken rollatini  $17.95
egg wash stuffed chicken breast with fresh 
mozarella cheese and sautéed muchrooms 
served with our signature sherry wine creamy 
pink sauce



chicken cremora $17.95
Breaded chicken breast showered in our 
heavy homemade creamy sauce topped 
with melted mozzarella cheese

$17.95chicken zingara
Chicken breast sautéed with fresh onions, sherry peppers, mushrooms, basil and garlic served in a 
homemade sherry wine vinaigrette sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

chicken aristocrat $17.95
Chicken breast topped with eggplant 
and mozzarella cheese served in a
our signature creamy pink sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

$17.95chicken pesto
Chicken breast sautéed with fresh broccoli, 
carrots, garlic and basil in a sherry wine 
creamy 

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

chicken cacciatore $17.95
Chicken breast sautéed with fresh onions, 
green peppers, mushrooms, garlic and 
basil served in our specialty sherry wine 
light tomato sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST





veal cremora $19.95
Thin breaded fried veal along with our 
delicious heavy homemade creamy sauce
topped with melted mozzarella cheese

veal piccata $19.95
Thin sliced veal sautéed along with our 
signature white wine lemon butter sauce 
and capers

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

veal marsala $19.95
Thin sliced veal sautéed with fresh 
mushrooms in a brown sweet marsala 
wine
sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

veal siciliano $19.95
Thin breaded fried veal topped with ham, 
eggplant and melted mozzarella cheese 
along with our delicious homemade 
marinara sauce

veal zingara $13.95
Thin sliced veal sautéed with fresh mushrooms, onions, cherry peppers, fresh basil
and garlic along with our signature sherry wine vinaigrette sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST



veal parmigiana $19.95
Thin breaded fried veal topped with our homemade marinara sauce and melted mozzarella cheese

veal cacciatore $19.95
Thin sliced veal sautéed with fresh onions, green peppers, mushrooms, garlic and basil along with our sherry 
wine light tomato sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS

KETO
FRIENDLY

ON 
REQUEST

stuffed veal $19.95
Lightly breaded veal stuffed with ham, fresh spinach and mozzarella cheese along with sautéed 
mushroom in sherry wine creamy pink sauce





seafood combo $24.95
Delicious combination of sautéed REAL crab meat, scallops and shrimps with fresh basil and garlic along 
with your choice of homemade red or pink sherry wine sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY
ON 

REQUEST

linguini clams $19.95
Chopped sautéed clams with basil and garlic in a homemade sherry wine sauce. Choose red or white wine 
sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

ON 
REQUEST

$20.95
Sautéed shrimps with fresh mushrooms, carrots, broccoli and basil along with garlic olive oil sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY
ON 

REQUEST

shrimp napolitano



$20.95
Sautéed shrimps with fresh chopped tomatoes, onions, Lalamata olives, achioves, sweet peas, 
garlic and basil along with a light balsamic vinegar and a touch of sherry wine sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

shrimp puttanesca

$20.95
Sautéed shrimps with Canadian bacon, fresh onions,  and spinach along with a light Alfredo cream sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

shrimp leonardo

$20.95
Sautéed shrimps with fresh garlic and basil with a touch of sherry wine and clam juice along with 
our signature California sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

shrimp california

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST



$20.95
Delicious combination of shrimps and egg fettuccine noodles served with an exquisite creamy 
homemade Alfredo sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

shrimp alfredo

$25.95
Delicious combination of sautéed seafood consisting of mussels, clams, REAL crab meat, 
scallops, calamari and  tilapia, along with clamp juice and sherry wine tomato sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

zuppa di pesce

$20.95
Sautéed shrimps with fresh mushrooms, broccoli, onions, carrots and sun dry tomatoes in a 
sherry wine basil sauce

GLUTEN
FREE

LOW
CARBS KETO

FRIENDLY

shrimp pesto

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST

ON 
REQUEST





cheese pizzas
build your own

choose your crust

Thin Crust

Regular Crust

Cheese stuffed Crust

choose size

Medium 16”

Large 18”

The Killer 20”

Deep Dish 16” x16”

Gluten Free 14”

$17.95

$19.95

$23.95

$21.95

$17.95

toppings

specialty toppings

Premium Pepperoni- Extra Cheese- Canadian Bacon - 
Pork Sausage- Hamburger Crumble- Green Peppers- Onions- 
Mushroom- Black Olives- Green olives- Fresh Spinach- 
Pineapple- Anchovies- Jalapeños- Banana Peppers- Garlic

Meatballs- Italian Sausage- Grilled Chicken- Sundried 
Tomatoes- Artichokes- Eggplant- Fresh Tomatoes- Salami- 
Ricotta Cheese

$2.95

$3.95

+$4.49



classic pizzas

choose your crust

choose size

supreme

meat lovers

veggie pizza

three cheese

Premium pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon,  hamburger, 
mushrooms, black olives, onions and bell peppers (Jalapeños $
anchovies upon request)

Thin 
+$4.49

Regular Crust Cheese stuffed Crust

Medium 
16”

Large
 18”

The Killer 
20”

Deep Dish
 16” x16”

Gluten Free 
14”

$22.95     $24.95       $28.95          $26.95        $22.95

Premium pepperoni, sausage, hamburger, Canadian bacon,
 Italian Sausage and mozzarella cheese 

Sautéed fresh spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms, bell peppers, 
onions and black olives.

Mozzarella, Ricotta and parmesan cheese. 

margherita
Basil, Fresh tomatoes, garlic and virgin olive oil.



specialty pizzas
choose your crust

Thin 

choose size

Medium 
16”

$24.95     $26.95       $30.95      $28.95         $24.95

+$4.49

philly cheesesteak

focaccia

chicken alfredo

shrimp alfredo

Large
 18”

The Killer 
20”

Deep Dish
 16” x16”

Gluten Free 
14”

Regular Crust Cheese stuffed Crust

bbq chicken

pesto chicken

Thin slices of rib eye steak with bell peppers, mushrooms, 
onions and mozzarella cheese

Shrimps, basil and garlic in a virgin olive oil sauce

Grilled chicken with our signature homemade alfredo sauce

Shrimps with our signature homemade alfredo sauce

Grilled sliced chicken with tasty BBQ sauce

Grilled sliced chicken with fresh tomatoes and basil pesto 
sauce



stuffed pizzas

choose size

Medium 
16”

$29.95                         $31.95                            $35.95     

pepperoni

meat lover

supreme

Large
 18”

The Killer 
20”

Premium pepperoni and mozzarella cheese with our original 
ricotta and mozzarella cheese mix crust

Premium pepperoni, sausage, hamburger and mozzarella 
cheese with our original ricotta and mozzarella cheese mix 
crust

Premium pepperoni, sausage, Canadian bacon,  hamburger, 
mushrooms, black olives, onions and bell peppers. With our 
original ricotta and mozzarella cheese mix crust. (Jalapeños &
anchovies upon request)





$12.95calzone
Ricotta, mozzarella and parmesan cheese with the topping of your choice

$13.95stromboli
Premium pepperoni, sausage, ham, Canadian bacon, hamburger, salami and mozarella cheese





tiramisu

impossible chocolate cake
A homemade combination of chocolate cake on the bottom with 
a luscious custard on top, topped with caramel and chopped 
pecans

$7.95

$9.95



new york plain cheescake

limoncello

$6.95

$6.95

$5.95

$5.95

strawberry cheescake

traditional cannoli 




